12:23 pm Mon 20 May, 24

RHS Football Frosh

Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location

Thu 09/01/2016 4:00 pm NL Frosh Football Deer Park @ Rogers Rogers High School

Thu 09/08/2016 5:00 pm NL Frosh Football Rogers @ Pullman Pullman High School

Wed 09/14/2016 4:00 pm NL Frosh Football Lakeland v. Rogers @ Rogers Rogers High School

Thu 09/22/2016 4:00 pm Frosh Football Rogers @ G-Prep Gonzaga Prep Bullpup Stadium
Wed 09/28/2016 4:00 pm Frosh Football CV @ Rogers Rogers High School

Thu 10/06/2016 4:00 pm Frosh Football Rogers @ Mead Mead High School

Thu 10/13/2016 3:30 pm Frosh Football Rogers @ Shadle Shadle Park High School

Wed 10/19/2016 3:00 pm Frosh Football NC @ Rogers Rogers High School

Wed 10/26/2016

2:30 pm

Frosh Football Mt Spokane @ Rogers

Rogers High School




